Potential Divergence of Food Safety

Regulations Within the UK: Appendix 1

Achieved sample

Table 2: Summary of achieved participant numbers by key
qguotas in the England (urban/semi urban) participant

sample

Gender

3
Female

3 Male

Area
lived
in

Urban

semi-
urban

Views
on EU
Exit

Positive
view

towards
EU exit

Age

18
to
24

25

34

35
to
54

55+

Ethnicity

3 ethnic
minority
participants

3 white
British
participants

Working
status

5 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

1 retired

SEG

4C1

2C2

0B

ocC

Concerns
about
affording
food next
month

4 not very
worried

1
somewhat
worried

1 not
worried at
all

1 very
worried



Gender

3
Female

2 Male

2
Female

3 Male

Area
lived
in

Urban

semi-
urban

1
Urban

4
semi-
urban

Views
on EU
Exit

Negative
view
towards
EU exit

Neutral
view on
EU exit

Age

18
to
24

55+

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

Ethnicity

3 ethnic
minority
participants

2 white
British
participants

0 ethnic
minority
participants

5 white
British
participants

Working
status

4 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

1 retired

2 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

2 retired

SEG

3C1

0C2

B

0D

3B

0D

1C1

1C2

Concerns
about
affording
food next
month

0 not very
worried

1
somewhat
worried

4 not
worried at
all

0 very
worried

2 not very
worried

0
somewhat
worried

3 not
worried at
all

0 very
worried



Concerns

Area Views Workin about
Gender lived on EU Age Ethnicity 9 SEG affording
. . status
in Exit food next
month
0
18
to 2 not very
24 3 full-time worried
4 0 2 ethnic employment 0B 1
25 minority : somewhat
ls; | urban - Negative o participants 2 palrt-t|me . 0D worried
emale ) view on 34 employmen
3 Male semi- EU exit 4 W.h'te 0 retired 2Cl 3 nof[
urban 5 British worried at
35 participants 1 otin 4C2 Al
to
£4 employment 0 very
worried
1
55+

Table 3: Summary of achieved participant numbers by key
guotas in the Wales participant sample

Concerns
Area Views Workin about
Gender lived on EU Age Ethnicity 9 SEG affording
. . status
in Exit food next

month



Female

3 Male

2
Female

2 Male

0

Urban

5 Positive

semi- view on

urban EU exit

1

rural

0

Urban

1 Negative

. view

semi-

urban towards
EU exit

3

rural

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

3 ethnic
minority
participants

3 white
British
participants

0 ethnic
minority
participants

4 white
British
participants

3 full-time
employment

3 part-time
employment

O retired

2 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

1 retired

1B

2D

2C1

1C1

1B

1D

2C1

0C2

1 not very
worried

4
somewhat
worried

0 not
worried at
all

1 very
worried

1 not very
worried

1
somewhat
worried

1 not
worried at
all

1 very
worried



Female

3 Male

0
Urban

2
semi-

urban Neutral

view on
2 EU exit
rural

2
semi-
rural

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

1 ethnic
minority
participants

5 white
British
participants

4 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

2 retired

1B

0D

3C1

2C2

2 not very
worried

1
somewhat
worried

1 not
worried at
all

2 very
worried

Table 4. Summary of achieved participant numbers by key
guotas in the England (rural) participant sample

Gender

Female

3 Male

Area .

lived Views on

. EU Exit

in
Negative

6 view

Rural towards EU
exit

Age

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

Ethnicity

1 ethnic
minority
participants

5 white
British
participants

Working
status

5 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

O retired

SEG

2B

1D

2C1

1C2

Concerns
about
affording
food next
month

4 not very
worried

2
somewhat
worried

0 not
worried at
all

0 very
worried



Area

Gender lived
in

3

Female 6
Rural

3 Male

3

Female 6
Rural

3 Male

Views on
EU Exit

Neutral
view on EU
exit

Positive
view on EU
exit

Age

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

Ethnicity

2 ethnic
minority
participants

4 white
British
participants

0 ethnic
minority
participants

6 white
British
participants

Working
status

5 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

O retired

5 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

O retired

SEG

3B

1D

1C1

1C2

1B

0D

4C1

1C2

Concerns
about
affording
food next
month

2 not very
worried

0
somewhat
worried

3 not
worried at
all

1 very
worried

2 not very
worried

3
somewhat
worried

1 not
worried at
all

0 very
worried



Area
Gender lived
in
3
Female 5
Rural
2 Male

Views on
EU Exit

Positive
view on EU
exit

Age

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

Ethnicity

0 ethnic
minority
participants

5 white
British
participants

Working
status

2 full-time
employment

2 part-time
employment

1 retired

SEG

2B

0D

ocC1

3C2

Concerns
about
affording
food next
month

2 not very
worried

2
somewhat
worried

1 not
worried at
all

0 very
worried

Table 5: Summary of achieved participant numbers by key

guotas in the Northern Ireland participant sample

Area
Gender lived
in

Views on
EU Exit

Age

Ethnicity

Working status

Concerns
about
affording
food next
month



Female

2 Male

3
Female

3 Male

Urban

Semi-
urban

Rural

urban

semi-
urban

rural

Neutral
view on EU
exit

Negative
view
towards EU
exit

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

18
to
24

25
to
34

35
to
54

55+

0 ethnic
minority
participants

6 white
British
participants

0 ethnic
minority
participants

6 white
British
participants

2 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

2 retired

1 full-time
education/studying

1 look after
home/children

5 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

O retired

1 look after
home/children

0B

3D

3C1

0C2

1B

0D

1C1

4 C2

6 Not very
worried

4 not very
worried

1
somewhat
worried

1 not
worried at
all

0 very
worried



Female

3 Male

urban

semi-
urban

rural

Positive
view
towards EU
exit

18
to
24

25
to

35
to
54

55+

0 ethnic
minority
participants

5 white
British
participants

4 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

O retired

1B

0D

3C1

1C2

4 not very
worried

0
somewhat
worried

1 not
worried at
all

0 very
worried



